Lujunhui 18.04.07
L88214-1X01X
L88214- 1 X 01 X
1.MATERIALS:
  Contacts:Brass.
  Housing:Thermoplastic UL94V-0  BLACK
  Shell:SPCC
2.PLATING:

  Contact Resistance: 25 Milliohms Maximum
  Operating Temperature:-55°C to +105°C
4.ORDER INFORMATION
5.Insertion Force:4.0kg/max
6.Pull out Force:0.8kg/min
7.Retention Force:0.5kgf/per pin min
包装类型
A=袋装
B=管装
C=盘装
D=卷装
电镀规格
0=Au0.8"
1=Au1"
2=Au1.5"
3=Au2"
4=Au3"
5=Au5"
6=Au10"
7=半金锡
8=镀亮锡
9=镀雾锡
Ordering Information
BLACK
NOTEMATERIAL
LCP
QTY
1
NAME
HOUSING
NO.
1
Ni-Plating
SEE ORDER INFORMATIONC2680EH
SPCC1
15CONTACT